26-0512
Fit-LineGlobal.comAll dimensions are in inches and for reference only. 26-05122
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Nexus Connect Introduction. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Acceptable Operating Range. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Integrated Gauge Ring. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Sleeve Positions & Tube Length. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Ordering Information—Pipe Thread Connectors/Unions. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

Family
 NXG =  NEXUS Connect [inch sizes]
ORDERING INFORMATION
PIPE THREAD CONNECTORS:
UNIONS:
Fit-LineGlobal.comAll dimensions are in inches and for reference only. 26-05128
NXG  -  WEC   8 P  -   8  N  -  3
Con�guration
Leg Size(s)2
Nut/Sleeve
Body Material
3 = PFA
Weld Stub Size(s)1
Pipe
WELD CONNECTORS:
Family
 WEC = Weld Elbow Connector
 WSC = Weld Straight Connector
 WTC = Weld Tee Connector  3,4
Tube Straight
N = Includes PFA nuts & sleeves
where applicable
Inch
 2 = 1/8"
 4 = 1/4"
 6 = 3/8"
 8 = 1/2"
 12 = 3/4"
 16 = 1"
 20 = 1-1/4"
 24 = 1-1/2"
 NXG =  NEXUS Connect [inch sizes]
 4 = 1/4"
 6 = 3/8"
 8 = 1/2"
 12 = 3/4"
 16 = 1"
 4 = 1/4"
 8 = 1/2"
 12 = 3/4"
 16 = 1"
Notes
1. Use “P” after weld stub size to designate schedule
40 pipe dimensions, or “TS” to designate tube straight
dimensions.
2. Use “T” after leg size to designate female connection.
3. Weld Tee Connector legs have “-” between size
designators in sequence: “Leg1 — Leg2 — Leg3”.
4. Weld Tee Connector leg orientation:
Example:
NXG-WTC8P-6-8PN-3;
Leg 1 = 1/2" Pipe, Leg 2 = 3/8" Male, Leg 3 = 1/2" Pipe
Leg 1
Leg 2
Leg 3
- N  8  -   3
Con�guration
 CS = Cap Sleeve
 N = Union Nut
 PMN = Panel Mount Nut
 S = Insert Sleeve
Size
Material
3 = PFA
NUTS & SLEEVES:
NXG
Family
Inch
 2 = 1/8"
 4 = 1/4"
 6 = 3/8"
 8 = 1/2"
 12 = 3/4"